
2013-03-29

301_476

ADXL343Z

209-190

ADXL343VDDIO

11

201-007

VS

202-067

202-063

201-052

10V

0805
0.1uF

2.2UF

CASE A
0805
201-007

0.1uF

C3

U1

C1

J2J1

C2

CS

INT2

SDA
SDO
INT1

SCL

6

10

11

9

13

8

5

14

3
4

1

2

3

4

1
2

512

2

7

4

3

1

SDO

NC

INT2

GND

GND

VS

CS INT1

SDA/SDI/SDIO

RESERVED

SCL/SCLK

GND

RESERVED

VDDIO

+

Code:

ANALOG DEVICES

Date: ofSheet:

Rev:

A

2

1234

34

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Title:

Size

A

1


	301_476(1)
	page1 (1)


